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¢h‘¢ç 
 
 Haà¡l¡ jq¡¢hcÉ¡mul fr bL S¡e¡e¡ k¡µR k, BN¡j£ 23/08/2024 Cw a¡¢lM bL 

¢ejÀ h¢ZÑa p§¢Q Ae¤k¡u£ j¡LÑ¢nV cJu¡ qhz j¡LÑ¢nV eJu¡l SeÉ AhnÉC AÉ¡X¢jV L¡XÑ p‰ Bea 

qhz  

Date Day Sem Subject  Counter 

23.08.2024 Fri 
II - 2023 BENG.-H 1 

IV - 2023 BENG.-H 5 

24.08.2024 Sat 
III - 2023 BENG.-H 1 

V - 2023 BENG.-H 5 

27.08.2024 Tue 
II - 2023 ENG.-H 1 

IV - 2023 ENG.-H 5 

28.08.2024 Wed 
III - 2023 ENG.-H 1 

V - 2023 ENG.-H 5 

29.08.2024 Thu 
II - 2023 EDCN.-H 1 

IV - 2023 EDCN.-H 5 

30.08.2024 Fri 
III - 2023 EDCN.-H 1 

V - 2023 EDCN.-H 5 

31.08.2024 Sat 
II - 2023 HIST.-H 1 

IV - 2023 HIST.-H 5 

2.09.2024 Mon 
III - 2023 HIST.-H 1 

V - 2023 HIST.-H 5 

3.09.2024 Tue 

II - 2023 
BENG.-PROG.  

ROLL. 2240024010099 - 2240024010186 
1 

IV - 2023 

Prog. 

BENG.-PROG. 

ROLL. 2140024010169 - 2140024010316 
5 

5.09.2024 Thu 

III - 2023 
BENG.-PROG 

ROLL. 2240024010099 - 2240024010258 
1 

V - 2023 
BENG.-PROG 

ROLL. 2140024010169 - 2140024010413 
5 



6.09.2024 Fri 

II - 2023 

BENG.-PROG 

ROLL. 2240024010189 - 2240024010258 

ROLL. 2140024010202 - 2140024010545 
1 

IV - 2023 
BENG.-PROG 

ROLL. 2140024010322 - 2140024010454 
5 

I (NEP) 2023 MAJOR-ENGLISH 4 

7.09.2024 Sat 

III - 2023 
BENG.-PROG 

ROLL. 2140024010169 - 2140024010544 
1 

V - 2023 

BENG.-PROG 

ROLL. 2140024010415 – 2140024010549 

ROLL. 2040024010137 – 2040024010189 
5 

I (NEP) 2023 MAJOR - HISTORY & PHY. EDUCACTION 4 

9.09.2024 Mon 

II - 2023 
EDCN.-PROG. 

ROLL. 2240024130304 - 2240024460364 
1 

IV - 2023 

EDCN.-PROG. 

ROLL. 2140024130610 – 2140024130752 

ROLL. 2040024130400 – 2040024130490  
5 

I (NEP) 2023 MAJOR - GEOGRAPHY & PHILOSOPHY  4 

10.09.2024 Tue 

III - 2023 

EDCN.-PROG. 

ROLL. 2240024130277 - 2240024130350 

ROLL. 2140024130604 - 2140024130752 
1 

V - 2023 
EDCN.-PROG. 

ROLL. 2140024130604 - 2040024130499 
5 

I (NEP) 2023 
MAJOR-EDUCATION 

ROLL. 2300241130389 - 2300241130470 
4 

11.09.2024 Wed 

II - 2023 PROG (HIST, PHIL, ENG, GEO, PHY. ED.) 1 

IV - 2023 PROG (HIST, PHIL, ENG, GEO, PHY. ED.) 5 

I (NEP) 2023 
MAJOR-EDUCATION 

ROLL. 2300241130471 - 2300241130545 
4 

12.09.2024 Thu I (NEP) 2023 
MAJOR-BENGALI 

ROLL. 2300241010001 - 2300241010083 
4 

13.09.2024 Fri I (NEP) 2023 
MAJOR-BENGALI 

ROLL. 2300241010084 - 2300241010169 
4 

14.09.2024 Sat I (NEP) 2023 
MAJOR-BENGALI 

ROLL. 2300241010170 - 2300241010273 
4 

 

 

Ae¤jaÉ¡e¤p¡l 
AdÉr 

h¡ZnÄl p¡lb£h¡m¡ jq¡¢hcÉ¡mu 
 

 


